FLOWER GARDEN BANKS NATIONAL MARINE SANCTUARY

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Sanctuary Advisory Council Meeting

Wednesday, November 18, 2009, 9:00 AM — 4:00 PM

AGENDA
Welcome & Announcements

Call to Order
Adoption of Agenda

Approval of Minutes of previous meeting

Sanctuary Update
Draft Management Plan Update

Presentation/Discussion:
HI389A decommissioning options

Subcommittee Reports:
Charter Revision
Blue Seas/Green Communities
Recreational Uses

Working Lunch

Constituent Reports:

Public Comment Period

Presentation: Budget Review

Adoption of Ocean Acidification Resolution

Ocean Policy Taskforce Update

Meeting Comments

Future meeting agenda topics

Future Meeting dates
New Business

Adjourn

FGBNMS Headquarters, 4700 Ave. U., Bldg. 216, Galveston, TX

G.P. Schmahl

Larry McKinney

G.P. Schmahl

Jen Morgan

G.P. Schmabhl

Clint Moore
Page Williams
Irby Basco

Frank Burek
Will Heyman

G.P. Schmahl
Larry McKinney
Larry McKinney

Larry McKinney



