FLOWER GARDEN BANKS NATIONAL MARINE SANCTUARY

Sanctuary Advisory Council Meeting

Wednesday, November 18, 2009, 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM FGBNMS Headquarters, 4700 Ave. U., Bldg. 216, Galveston, TX AGENDA

9:00 AM	Welcome & Announcements	G.P. Schmahl
9:15 AM	Call to Order Adoption of Agenda Approval of Minutes of previous meeting	Larry McKinney
9:30 AM	Sanctuary Update	G.P. Schmahl
10:30 AM	Draft Management Plan Update	Jen Morgan
10:45 AM	Presentation/Discussion: HI389A decommissioning options	G.P. Schmahl
11:45 AM	Subcommittee Reports: Charter Revision Blue Seas/Green Communities Recreational Uses	Clint Moore Page Williams Irby Basco
12:30 PM	Working Lunch Constituent Reports:	Frank Burek Will Heyman
1:30 PM	Public Comment Period	
1:45 PM	Presentation: Budget Review	G.P. Schmahl
2:15 PM	Adoption of Ocean Acidification Resolution	Larry McKinney
2:45 PM	Ocean Policy Taskforce Update	Larry McKinney
3:15 PM	Meeting Comments Future meeting agenda topics Future Meeting dates	Larry McKinney
3:30 PM	New Business	
4:00 PM	Adjourn	